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1 33 Paul Nevill B+ T Nevill & Co Ltd Escort MK2 RS2000 2.3L Duratec 58110 2334119 paul@tnevill.co.uk Keeley 07711 018387
1 2 Sam Daffin B+ Driver Fiesta MK5 1.6L ecoboost 204252 5553769 samdaffin@hotmail.co.uk Stacey 07807 763865
1 15 Marco Ricci B+ JRW Racing Fiesta MK7 1.6L ecoboost 323593 5764095 riccimar989@gmail.com Jamie 07377 716868
1 16 Chris Baker B MTS Motorsport Escort MK3 RS1600i 2.1L Zetec 100936 0654652 chrisbaker1980@hotmail.com Steve 07976 099969
1 25 Henk de Wit B Vakgarage de Wit Sierra 2.0L 3828 1871431 vakgaragedewit@online.nl m de Wit 0031 0638 796929
1 27 Laki Christoforou B+ Driver Escort MK2 2.8 Millington 104665 8898572 laki.c@me.com Doulla 07930 158542
1 33 Paul Nevill B+ T Nevill & Co Ltd Escort MK2 RS2000 2.3L Duratec 58110 2334119 paul@tnevill.co.uk Keeley 07711 018387
1 39 Josh Payton B+ Paytons Garage Cortina MK2 2.5L Millington 164504 10755827 milkys@live.com Allan 01761 221570
1 40 Steve Cripps B Slim Projects Racing Escort MK2 RS2000 2.0L Pinto 88679 2070354 steve@thecripps.org Lisa 07799 056783
1 41 Matthew Brennan SB Driver Escort MK2 2.0L Vauxhall 379599 12614353 mat.brennan@btinternet.com Francesca 07805 559942
1 42 Wesley Mott SA Driver Sapphire Cosworth 2.0L turbo 298147 9713416 wesmott@netscape.net Florence 07932 584612
1 44 Mike Watson A Driver Sierra Cosworth 2.0L turbo 43422 4311418 mswatson1@hotmail.co.uk Susan 07803 182501
1 45 Steve Scott-Dunwoodie A A1 Rallysport Sierra Cosworth RS500 2.0L turbo 45236 1871878 a1rally@btopenworld.com Sara 07429 576292
1 56 Piers Grange B+ PRG Trailers Escort MK2 2.6L Smith & Jones 106306 1459880 info@prgtrailers.co.uk Melanie 07866 046395
1 57 Tony Paxman B Connaught Competition Engines/Oakcroft Garage/Quaife Escort MK1 2.0L BDG 39218 0372214 oakcroftgarage@hotmail.com Debbie 07512 092687
1 61 David Guthrie B+ Boamerang Racing Fiesta 2005 1.6L ecoboost 367953 16543655 davguthrie2212@gmail.com Julianne 07846 708707
1 62 Chris Lovett A Lovett Motorsport Sapphire Cosworth 1.8L DOHC 213858 1192528 chrislovett2002@yahoo.co.uk Ashleigh 07798 768325
1 69 Matt Chambers B+ Madison Web Solutions Fiesta ST240 1.6 ecoboost 368041 7639521 matt@madisonsolutions.co.uk Lauren 07825 649547
1 77 James Allen A SCC Performance Focus RS 2wd Focus 2.5L turbo 302766 15630846 james@jamesalleninteriors.co.uk Laura 07793 238599
1 95 Dave Cockell SA CRS Fire Protection Ltd Escort Cosworth 2.2L turbo 218674 4666863 dave.cockell@me.com Laura 07943 210957
1 124 Alex Boam C Boamerang Racing Fiesta 2006 1.6L 326646 5573520 alex_boam@live.co.uk Chris 07429 130286
1 148 Thomas Jacob-Käeferle B IKMA Escort MK2 RS2000 2.0L tba 7260241 kaefermki@gmail.com Anton 0043 3675 767710
1 328 Marnix de Wit INV Driver SHP Wildcat/Sierra 2.0L 46443 1410991 marnixwit@outlook.com Henk 0031 6513 88315
1 444 Oliver Bullion B Driver Fiesta ST150 2.0L Zetec 1304252 1304252 bullionjohn@yahoo.com John 07711 017418
1 664 Connor Blackburn B+ JRW Motorsport Fiesta ST MK7 1.6 ecoboost 377270 1364042 connorb.racing@gmail.com Chris 07817 746531
1 777 Sean Reynolds B+ JWR Motorsport. Walls & Ceilings Int'l. Reynolds Dryline Fiesta ST240 1.6 ecoboost 98273 14362242 sean@reynoldsltd.co.uk Zoe 07703 292704
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